SH-FS500K6 Automatic High Speed 6 Lanes Vertical Form
Bath Salt Small Sachet Granule Filling Sealing Machine
Main Feature
▶This sachet packing machine is designed for packaging small granule like bath salt, sugar, etc.
▶Machine can finish feeding, measuring, bag forming, filling, sealing, cutting automatically.
Parameter
• Model:   SH-FS500K6
• Power Supply:   1N+PE / 50Hz / AC220V / 5.2KW
• Number of Lanes:   6 lanes
• Measuring Method:   Volumetric cup
• Packing Speed:   Around 180 bags/min
• Bag Size:   L: 50-160mm*W: 40mm (Customizable)
• Film Width Range:   Max. 500 mm
• Film Thickness:   0.05–0.1 mm
• Machine Dimensions:   L1080 × W1442 × H1800 mm (total height including hopper approx.
3000 mm)
• Machine Weight:   700 kg